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Delta (British Columbia, CANADA) Downsizing Online Auction - Wellburn

Drive

Auction Opens. Fri, Jan 27 5:00pm PT

Lot

0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045

Title

Drum Kit -A

Lazy Boy Recliner Chair -A

Table Saw -A

Display Cabinet -B

Art-A

Art-A

24K Gold Japanese Floral Plate Collection-A
Art-A

Wood Dresser -A

Side Table-A

Lamps-A

Lighting-A

Stickley Asheville Cherry Wood Clock-B
Table Lamps-A

Paderno Cookware And Popcorn Machine-A
Crystal -A

Decorative-A

Display Cabinet -B

Italian Glassware -A

Denny Cups-A

Fritz and Floyd Ware -A

Sterling Silverware -A

Birks Sterling Silverware-A
Electronics-A

Wood Bench Seat And Pull Up Bar-A
Lighting -B

Leather Chair-B

Black Leather Chair -B

Black Leather Sofa-B

Iron Bar Stools-B

Iron Bar Stools-B

Drexel Dresser -B

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Feb 2 7:.00pm PT

Lot

0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053

Title

Audiovox TV-A
File Cabinet -B
Dresser -A
Lighting -B
Shelving Unit -B
TV Stand -B
Chanddlier-B
Vintage Table-A
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

2/2



